

Houseparty Helpers



The Houseparty Helper Committee for **Winter Wonderland** would like to invite you to join us by contributing a Houseparty Helper. Houseparty Helpers are always a big part of the Saturday night banquet fun, *and* a big part of funding for the fun we're having!

Houseparty helpers are items, any scale, valued at \$150 or more and can be donated by an individual, club, or business. The Houseparty Helper Committee welcomes whatever items you'd like to donate but would especially appreciate something theme related.

If you wish to participate and be recognized in the souvenir book, please return or email the completed form below, along with a picture of your donation, to Lynn Jensen no later than <u>June 10, 2022</u>.

Please complete the form below and send to: Lynn Jensen/ Houseparty Helper Chair 5345 S. Butterfield Way Greenfield, WI 53221 414-405-0815 L2B2LYLJ@aol.com

------ Please do not return this form to the NAME Office. Send to address above. ------**Houseparty Helpers** Name Email Street Address City _____ State ____ Zip _____ Cell (____)_____ Phone () Description____ I will bring the helper to the Houseparty. NOTE: please deliver in an appropriate box for transport home I will ship the helper to Lynn by June 10, 2022. Does your helper include a cover? []Yes []No Is your helper electrified? [] Yes [] No [] 1/2" [] 1/4" [] 1/144" [] Other _____ Scale []1" Length_____ Height_____ Width_____

Winter Wonderland • NAME 2022 Convention • Indianapolis, IN